

Home of Work:- Gaxam Bandh PMHSY Sadak TB

Kaini Tola. Under MMHSY (S.C.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- M/B Mandani Const.

Block:- Baikundh Pur DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.NO.455

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है
कि इस भाषिपुस्त पंजीम
मधीन द्वार हं कि 100
(एक सौ) पन्न है। जो श्री
चन्देवर सिंह सहायक
अभियंता वैकुण्ठपुर के
नाम से निगत किया
जाता है।

1
08.06.2022
कार्यपालक अभियंता
एकीकृत कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमुख
गोपालगंज-2
08/06/22

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M. B. No. 453

Name of officer श्री चन्देवर सिंह

सहायक अभियंता वैकुण्ठपुर
Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

<u>Abstract of Cost</u>			
<u>Item 1 - Construction of Reference & working benchmark</u>			
Qty vide T.M.B. Page 21.			
1.72 Kms @	Rs 10,611.17 / Km	Rs 18,251.10	
<u>Item 2 - Const of reference pillar -</u>			
Qty vide T.M.B. Page 31.			
1.72 Kms @	Rs 10,768.06 / Km	Rs 18,521.10	
<u>Item 3 - Clearing & grubbing road land -</u>			
Qty vide T.M.B. Page 24			
0.52 Hectare @	Rs 49,496.70 / Hec	Rs 25,738.10	
Continuation			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. - - -					
4-Item 4- Construction of embankment - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 24					
788.39 m ³ @ Rs 174.83/m ³ - -					Rs 1,37,834.10
5-Item 5- Construction of sub grade & embankment shoulders - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 25					
2874.74 m ³ @ Rs 176.48/m ³ - -					Rs 5,07,305.10
6-Item 6- Const of embankment with approved material.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 25					
1839.59 m ³ @ Rs 58.59/m ³ - -					Rs 1,07,782.10
7-Item 7- Excavation for road way - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 25					
97.610 m ³ @ Rs 74.10/m ³ - -					Rs 7,233.10
8-Item 8- Laying brick soling layers - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 25					
592.50 m ² @ Rs 471.27/m ² - -					Rs 2,79,227.10
9-Item 9- Construction of granular subbase - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 25					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	-	-	-
766.59 m ³ @ Rs 3549.42/m ³					Rs 27,20,950.00
10-Item 10 - Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregates of specific sizes to w.B.M. Gooding 3 - - -					
Qty B.F. vide T.M.B Page 25					
421.58 m ³ @ Rs 4395.48/m ³					Rs 18,53,046.00
11-Item 11 - Providing & applying primer coat -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 28					
3522.38 m ² @ Rs 41.92/m ²					Rs 1,47,658.00
12-Item 12 - Providing & applying latex coat - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 30					
3522.38 m ² @ Rs 14.19/m ²					Rs 49,983.00
13-Item 13 - Providing, laying & rolling - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 30					
3522.38 m ² @ Rs 219.00/m ²					Rs 7,71,401.00
14-Item 14 - Const of un-reinforced P.C.C. Pavement - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 26.					
477.00 m ³ @ Rs 7,550.03/m ³					Rs 37,92,64.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		P.F. -	-		
15-Item 16 - Providing - R.C.C.					
M15 grade - - -					
Ordinary Kilometer Stone					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 26					
2.00 nos @ Rs 2,635.72/each -					Rs 5,271.44
16-Item 17 - 2.00 m stone					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 26					
7 nos @ Rs 676.15/each -					Rs 4,733.05
17-Item 18 - R.C.C. M15 grade					
Pillar					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 26					
34 nos @ Rs 530.17/each -					Rs 18,026.18
18-Item 19 - Providing & painting					
Two coats - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 26					
22.32 m ² @ Rs 96.40/m ² -					Rs 2,152.10
19-Item 20 - Providing & applying					
2 coats of water based cement					
Paint - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 31					
158.00 m ² @ Rs 91.20/m ² -					Rs 14,410.00
20-Item 21 - Providing & laying					
of hot applied thermoplastic					
compound - - -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. - - -					
Qty B.F. vide T.M.B Page 30					
344.10 m ² @ Rs 742.75/m ² - Rs 2,55,506.10					
21-21km22 - Providing new letter.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 20					
24 nos @ 0.50/cm ² letter - Rs 22.10					
22-21km23 - Providing & fixing of typical m.m.G.S.Y. information sign board - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 27					
2 nos @ Rs 11,505.12/each - Rs 23,010.24					
23-21km24 - Providing & fixing of typical maintenance board.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 27					
2 nos @ Rs 11,505.12/each - Rs 23,010.24					
24-21km25 - Providing & fixing of retro reflected - - -					
60mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 31.					
10 nos @ Rs 3,772.60/each - Rs 37,726.10					
25-21km26 do - 60mm circular					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 31.					
8 nos @ Rs 5,086.63/each - Rs 40,693.04					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	-	-	
26-Item 27 - 20-					
60mm x 45mm rectangular					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 31.					
2 nos @ Rs 4,391.36/each					Rs 8,783.10
27-Item 28 - 90mm side Octagon					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 31					
2 nos @ Rs 8,348.21/each					Rs 16,696.10
28-Item 29 - Providing & laying					
300mm dia R.C.C. Humed pipe					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 31					
30.00m @ Rs 830.60/m					Rs 25,158.00
29-Item 30 - Planting Trees and					
1500mm maintenance - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 31.					
34.00 nos @ Rs 800.30/each					Rs 27,228.10
Total					Rs 1,09,87,837.10
Less 10% below B.O. Rate (-)					Rs 10,98,784.10
Total					Rs 98,89,053.10
Add 12% G.S.T. - - -					Rs 11,86,686.10
Add 1% L. Cess - - -					Rs 98,891.10
Total					Rs 1,11,74,630.10
Less Previous paid					
1- Rs 88,56,298.10					
22- Rs 8,27,319.10					Rs 96,83,617.10
Total					Rs 96,83,617.10
Total					Rs 14,91,013.10

Continuation

Phul
12/4/2024
JC Baikunth

C.P.
12/4/21